2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

2 2000 EAH 15 EXEDY®%MCO90 MC090

BESTLAP TIME 2'07.448(3/6) PIT STOP 1[=]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'07.448 35.313 21.140 47. 061 221.3 23.833

1=
2 = 2'13. 092 35. 569 21.163 47. 497 214.8 28. 863 157.1
3 = * 2'07.448 35. 380 *21.140 *47. 061 *221.3 23. 867 164.0
4 = 2'07.781 *35. 313 21. 211 47. 311 218.0 23.946 163.6
5= 2’ 07. 660 35. 367 21.238 47.222 219.6 *23. 833 163.8
6 = 2'37.785 39. 188 21]. 482 56. 774 180.7 InPit 132.5



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

4 1850 /Mk H1BB C. FACTORY—RacingF0O06 W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'12.799(4/9) PIT STOP 2[]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'12.799 36. 468 22.712 48. 808 215.3 24.569

1=
2 = 2'18.276 31.275 24.013 51. 463 199. 2 25.525 1561.2
3 = 2'13.617 37.218 *22. 712 49.118 214.2 *24. 569 156.5
4 = * 2°12.799 *36. 468 22.798 *48. 808 %215.3 24.725 157. 4
5= 2'25.159 38. 441 23.374 49. 645 213.2 InPit 144.0
6 = 3’ 36.792 1" 59. 004 23.090 49. 476 212.2 25. 222 96. 4
1= 2'15.119 37. 388 22.834 49. 826 213.7 25. 071 154.7
8 = 2'13.735 36. 819 22.975 48. 954 214.2 24.987 156. 3
9 = 2’ 29.229 39. 794 24.740 50. 422 211.2 InPit 140. 1



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

5 1850 B2 B ZAP SPEED MT 006 W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'07.867(4/5) PIT STOP 1[g|
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'07. 867 35.208 21.248 47. 611 217.4 23.760

1=
2 = 2'13.498 31. 731 22.816 49.012 216.4 23.939 156. 6
3 = 2'08. 245 *35. 208 21. 488 47.789 216.9 *23.760 163.0
4 = * 2°07.867 35. 240 *21. 248 *47. 611 *217.4 23.768 163.5
5= 2'22.571 35. 465 21.519 48. 418 216.9 InPit 146. 6



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

6 2000 LA XBE #4095 THUP—F" 108 F108

BESTLAP TIME 2'09.204(3/5) PIT STOP 1[g]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'09. 204 35. 491 21. 6517 47.744 216.4 23.808

1=
2 = 2'09. 348 35.752 21.978 *47. 744 *216. 4 23.874 161.6
3 = * 2'09.204 *35. 491 22.047 47. 858 215.8 *23. 808 161.8
4 = 2'09.538 35.876 *21. 657 48. 053 213.7 23.952 161. 4
5= 2'22.913 35.918 23.144 48. 412 214.8 InPit 146. 3



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

7 2000 EH #EZ R—Racing F MCO90

BESTLAP TIME 2'12.789(6/6) PIT STOP 1]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'12.789 36. 783 22. 158 48.933 220.2 24.516

1 =
2 = 2'14.374 317.876 22.763 49.163 207.2 24.572 155.6
3 = 2'13. 041 *36. 783 22.809 *48. 933 213.2 *24.516 157.1
4 = 2" 34.375 39. 344 25. 669 54. 086 205.2 InPit 135. 4
5= 4’ 25. 569 2' 48. 239 22. 881 49. 364 213.17 25.085 18.7
6 = * 212,789 36. 949 *22. 158 49.138 *220. 2 24,544 157.4



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

14 2000 FEJi| X Y5>y JUSS ZAP F108 F108

BESTLAP TIME 2'05.474(3/4) PIT STOP 1[g|
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2’ 05.474 34.710 20. 540 46. 825 211.2 23. 399
1=
2 = 2'12.575 37.503 21.922 49. 063 201.0 24.087 167.7
3 = * 2'05.474 *34. 710 *20. 540 *46. 825 *211.2 *23. 399 166. 6
4 = 2'18.443 37. 439 21. 897 48. 446 209. 6 InPit 151.0



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

18 1850 % Riit zZAP SPEED DZ 006 W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'08.941(4/6) PIT STOP 1[g]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2 08. 941 35.578 21.520 47.683 220.2 24.018

1=
2 = 2'09.773 35. 885 21. 551 48. 117 209. 6 24.220 161.1
3 = 2'09.094 35. 587 21.738 4]7. 751 219.1 *24.018 161.9
4 = * 2°08. 941 *35. 578 %21.520 *47. 683 *220. 2 24.160 162. 1
5= 2’ 10. 800 36.174 21.97 48.114 216.9 24, 511 159.8
6 = 2'23.224 39. 111 22.839 49. 291 208.6 InPit 146.0



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

21 1850 FH #HR HHEEGHEANMOO0E6  W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'11.525(4/5) PIT STOP 1[g]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'11.525 36.374 22.005 48.720 214.2 24,131

1=
2 = 2'25.514 40. 690 28.571 50. 739 213.7 25.508 143.7
3 = 2'11.843 36. 495 22. 168 49. 043 *214.2 *24. 137 158. 6
4 = * 2°11.525 *36. 374 %22. 005 *48. 720 *214. 2 24. 426 168.9
5= 2'59.192 44. 6317 32. 045 1" 01. 264 192. 2 InPit 116.7



201183957 YYL—A Round4 Endurance Stage

F4
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LAPTIME

9

11.

"17.
13.
14.
13.
12.
11.
12.
12.

986

134
165
163
650
866
986
399
025

2'11.986(7/9) PIT STOP 0

ARAFR
Sector Time Chart
NYXESwTODA W-006
BESTLAP TIME
St s2 s3
36. 691 22.112 48. 348
38. 812 23. 667 50. 111
37.180 22.140 48. 754
37. 066 29. 420 48.970
37.497 22,523 48.970
36. 998 22.304 48.793
*36. 691 ¥22.112 *48. 348
36.703 29. 435 48. 548
36.773 22.198 48.726

MAX

215.

214,
214.
*215.
214,
214.
*215.
215.
214,

8

N W OO OON N

FIN
24.328

25.144
25. 091
25.697
24. 660
24.771
24.835
24. 713
*24. 328

2011-07-09
WEATHER : Fine

COURSE : Dry

FHEL—203—X

AVE

151.8
157.0
155.8
156. 4
157.3
158. 4
1567.9
168.3



201183957 YYL—A Round4 Endurance Stage

F4
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LAPTIME

9

NMNMNBENDNDDN

11.163

"11.871
"11.163
"24.063
"19. 686
"11.217
"12.210
"11. 851

Sector Time Chart

W-056

2'11.163(3/8) PIT STOP 1[H

S3
48. 420

48. 620
*48. 420
49. 054
48.939
48. 602
48.723

AETR
Broval. Jp%056
BESTLAP TIME

S1 S2

36. 286 21.923
36. 614 22. 118
36. 379 *21. 923
38. 355 22. 480
2’ 43. 863 22. 309
*36. 286 21.936
36.670 22.420
36. 524 22.033

48.715

_'Io_

MAX
215.

213.
214.
213.
213.
214.
*215.
214,

3

NWPMhDNDNNOON

FIN
24,393

24,525
24. 441

InPit
24.575
*24. 393
24. 397
24,5179

2011-07-09
WEATHER : Fine

COURSE : Dry

FHEL—203—X

AVE

168.5
159. 4
145.1
80.5
159.3
158. 1
158.6



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

34 1850 =& B CMS 006 W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'11.359(3/5) PIT STOP 1[g|
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'11.359 36. 543 22.165 48. 420 215.8 23.936

1=
2 = 2'11.987 36. 632 22.545 48. 535 208.2 24.2175 158. 4
3 = * 2"11. 359 36. 838 *22. 165 *48. 420 208.6 *23. 936 159.1
4 = 2'11. 441 *36. 543 22.214 48.579 *215.8 24, 051 159.0
5= 2'45.198 42.968 26. 451 56.974 177.8 InPit 126.5

_11_



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

35 2000 ®E BR BEBHEIAIKK—ZS KK-IS

BESTLAP TIME 2'10.708(5/8) PIT STOP 1]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2°10.708 35. 996 21.712 48. 164 214.2 24.163

1 -
2 = 2’ 14.751 37.979 23.130 49. 302 213.2 24. 340 165. 1
3 = 2'17.170 37. 698 24,433 50. 145 211.2 24, 894 152. 4
4 = 2’ 14.636 36. 040 21.992 51.725 203.8 24.879 165. 3
5= * 2°10.708 36. 669 *21.712 *48. 164 213.2 %24. 163 159.9
6 = 2’ 14.565 *35. 996 21.899 51.135 185.3 25.535 155.4
1= 2'10. 854 36. 252 21.792 48. 344 *214.2 24. 466 159.8
8 = 3’ 05. 761 41.871 31.472 1"11.519 137.7 InPit 112.5

_12_



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

43 2000 hEF ®|IZ) TRANDSTA2277—RAM1O0WHISIE RDIOW

BESTLAP TIME 2'06.284(3/6) PIT STOP 1[g]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2’ 06. 284 34.897 21.018 47.074 211.2 23.295

1=
2 = 2’ 14.555 37.041 22. 620 50. 653 183.8 24,211 155. 4
3 = * 2'06. 284 *34. 897 %21.018 *47. 074 *211.2 *23. 295 165.5
4 = 2’ 15. 892 36. 853 23.572 51.813 209. 6 23.654 153.8
5= 2’ 06. 682 35. 006 21.059 47.155 210.6 23. 462 165.0
6 = 2'29.704 38. 374 24.112 51. 654 193. 1 InPit 139. 6

_13_



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

44 1850 IFH H*E HEEE-WEST:-Sprint-056 W-056

BESTLAP TIME 2'08.621(3/5) PIT STOP 1]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2’ 08. 621 35. 397 21.273 47. 893 214.8 23. 969

1=
2 = 2’11121 36. 534 21. 969 48. 294 213.17 24. 324 159. 4
3 = * 2°08. 621 *35. 397 *21. 273 *47. 893 *214.8 24,058 162.5
4 = 2’ 09. 583 35. 485 21.585 48. 544 *214. 8 %23. 969 161.3
5= 2’ 28. 381 317. 805 23.744 51. 904 212.2 InPit 140.9

_14_



201183957 YYL—A Round4 Endurance Stage

F4

96

ARFR
Sector Time Chart

1850 JII# #&/m APz HYFKK v—X 976 W-976

LAPTIME
2’ 08. 606

BESTLAP TIME 2'08.606(4/5) PIT STOP 1[g]
S1 S2 S3 MAX

35. 580 21.422 47.739 216.4

36. 528 22.056 48. 053 *216. 4

35. 757 21. 832 47.919 *216. 4

*35. 580 *21. 422 *47.739 *216. 4
41.986 30. 212 17 08.939 163.3

_15_

FIN
23. 865

24. 426
23. 954
*23. 865
InPit

2011-07-09
WEATHER : Fine

COURSE : Dry

FHEL—203—X

AVE

159.5
161.5
162. 6
116. 2



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

71 1850 K& Thi& T—flap LITJOS56 W-056

BESTLAP TIME 2'10.612(3/8) PIT STOP 1[g]
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2'10.612 35.899 21. 981 48. 488 218.0 24. 055

1=
2 = 2'12.276 36. 358 22.310 48.578 214.8 25.030 158.0
3 = * 2°10.612 35.935 22.092 48.530 216.4 *24. 055 160. 1
4 = 2'10. 840 *35. 899 *21. 981 48. 563 215.8 24,3917 159.8
5= 2'12.016 37.034 22.183 *48. 488 216.9 24, 311 168. 4
6 = 2'11.018 35. 930 22.215 48.616 214.8 24. 257 159. 6
1= 2'11.958 35. 976 22. 281 48.510 *218.0 25. 191 158.4
8 = 2" 36.270 39. 645 24.520 50. 998 212.17 InPit 133.8

_16_



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

73 1850 iRk E ZAP SPEED TK 006 W-006

BESTLAP TIME 2'08.680(3/6) PIT STOP 1[=
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2’ 08. 680 35. 552 21.397 47.910 220.7 23.750

1=
2 = 2'11.224 35.578 21. 561 47.975 *220.7 26.110 159.3
3 = * 2’ 08. 680 35. 623 *21. 397 *47.910 218.0 *23. 750 162.5
4 = 2'15.728 *35. 552 21.565 52. 480 200.5 26. 131 154.0
5= 2'17.907 40. 082 23. 860 49. 067 216.4 24.898 151.6
6 = 2'29.144 36. 186 22.227 50. 939 203.3 InPit 140. 2

_17_



2011-07-09

20118577 IUL—2 Round4 Endurance Stage WEATHER : Fine

Fa COURSE : Dry

AXTR

Sector Time Chart ‘
EREL—23—X

82 2000 ¥R Ez TY/U937bk [FWOSRE F4  RDIOW

BESTLAP TIME 2'10.510(2/4) PIT STOP 1[g|
LAPTIME S1 S2 S3 MAX FIN AVE
FAST 2°'10.510 36. 080 21.272 48. 659 212.2 24.154
1=
2 = * 2°10.510 *36. 080 *21.272 *48. 659 206. 7 24. 499 160. 2
3 = 2’ 14,855 36. 337 25.102 49. 262 *212.2 *24. 154 155.0
4 = 2'16.769 36. 302 22. 309 49. 504 205.2 InPit 152.9

_18_



201183957 YYL—A Round4 Endurance Stage

F4

99

1850 Eix

N

LAPTIME

2’0

9.474

NG B
Sector Time Chart

IIYR° =99 S CMS 5 = 4006

BESTLAP TIME
S1 S2
35. 545 21.754
35.819 *21. 754
35. 721 21.772
*35. 545 21.786
38. 466 24.753

W-006

2'09.474(3/5) PIT STOP 1[H

S3
48.018

48.102
*48.018
48. 430
53. 651

_19_

MAX
218.0

*218.0
%218.0
215.3
199.6

FIN
23.734

23.915
23. 963
*23. 734
InPit

2011-07-09
WEATHER : Fine

COURSE : Dry

FHEL—203—X

AVE

161.3
161.5
161. 4
141.0



